TW 600

Membran pump assembling I f e 0’
As at: 05/13/08 Time:20:13 c ean Ix

L J Swiss Made Quality.

14

15 12 1d 11

Einbau Membranpumpe
TW &00 Montage de la pomge membrans [/ Menbran pump assamicling B 4-06_20



TW 600

Membran pump assembling
As at: 05/13/08 Time:20:13

Pos. Description Reference
01 Membran pump 230 V 060.230
02 Rubber buffer 060.241
03 Washer M5 P...497G
04 Stopp-nut M5 P...492G
05 Angled hose nipple P...541M
06 Clamp 14,5 mm P...550A
07 Suction hose NW 8x370 mm 060.233
08 Pression hose NW 8x400 mm 060.232
09 Fitting G1/4” P...524F
10 Washer 14/24x2 mm P...260
11 Quick connector G1/4" P...500A
12 Front reinforcement plate 060.234
13 Rear reinforcement plate 060.235
14 Teetwasher M6 P...499D
15 Hexagon screw M 5x12 mm P...470R
16 Castor dm 75 mm P...204
17 Washer M10 P...496S
18 Stopp-nut M10 P...492Q



